SEL-3025 Serial Shield
Serial Cryptographic Transceiver
(1)
Part Number: 3 0 2 5 0 0 0 X X X X X X
Installed Cryptographic Card
(4)
SEL-3045 Secure SCADA Card (SSCP) 0
SEL-3044 SEL Encryption Card (SEP) 1
Data Communications Equipment (DCE) Port
RJ-45 0
Data Terminal Equipment (DTE) Port
RJ-45 0
Ethernet Managment (ETH MGMT) Port
RJ-45 0
Accessories
General Accessories
PC Serial Security Kit
(2)
* 9 1 5 9 0 0 2 2 5
SEL-3045 Secure SCADA Card
(SSCP Encryption Card)
(3)
*
9 1 5 9 0 0 2 3 3
SEL-3055 Encryption Card Dock
(3)
*
9 1 5 9 0 0 2 4 8
Power Supply Accessories
SEL-9321 Low-Voltage DC
Power Supply*
Please see Online MOT or contact SEL REP or CSR for
ordering information.
15 Vdc Output, 100-240 Vac,
50-60 Hz Input*
2 4 0 - 0 0 5 6
International Plug Adapter Kit
(UK, EU, AUS) for 240-0056*
2 4 0 - 0 0 5 5
Separate Power Cable (if not
ordered with SEL-9321)*
2 4 0 - 1 5 2 2
Mounting Accessories
19" Shelf with Mounting Holes* 9 1 5 9 0 0 1 6 0
Rack Mounting Kit* 9 1 5 9 0 0 1 6 3
*Additional Cost
(1)
Includes DIN rail mounting hardware.
(2)
 The PC Serial Security Kit allows a PC to communicate with installed SEL-3025s for engineering access.  The kit contains a CD with
the SEL-5025 Secure Port Service Software, one SEL-3045 SSCP Encryption Card, and one SEL-3055 Encryption Card Dock.
(3)
 Replacement or additional PC Serial Security Kit components.
(4)
3025 Cryptographic Protocol conversions are available.  Contact your Customer Service Representative for more information.
Note: When one or more SEL-3025 Serial Cryptographic Transceivers are ordered, the order comes standard with one (1) CD
instruction manual. A printed instruction manual is available upon request for an additional charge.
For supporting data cables, use the SEL-5801 Cable Selector software. Download the SEL-5801 Cable Selector software for free at
Copyright © SEL 2010-2019
All rights reserved.
1 of 2   WI-8507
 20191010
2350 NE Hopkins Court - Pullman, WA 99163 USA
Phone: +1.509.332.1890 - Fax: +1.509.332.7990
Copyright © SEL 2010-2019
All rights reserved.
2 of 2   WI-8507
 20191010